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Women / 7 / Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arainna Hammons304
Legacy Elite

9.375 9.575 9.5759.700 38.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Zhong407
Legacy Elite

9.075 8.775 9.6259.625 37.100
5T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Jaden Stilling387
Legacy Elite

8.825 9.225 9.5509.350 36.950
11 2 4 3 3 

3 

Tamia Davidson284
Legacy Elite

8.975 8.950 9.4759.200 36.600
8T 5 6 4 4 

4 

Layla Gehl107
M and  M Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 9.3759.275 36.425
3T 10 5 6 5 

5 

Ariya King327
Legacy Elite

8.600 8.675 9.4508.825 35.550
14 9 7 5 6 

6 

Analise Wynn119
M and  M Gymnastics

8.975 8.900 9.1758.475 35.525
9T 6 10 9 7T

7T

Journee Carter137
Swiss

8.750 9.150 9.0258.600 35.525
13 3 8T 11 8T

8T

Emerson Woellhof398
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.825 9.1258.600 35.450
10 7 9T 10 9 

9 

Paisley Joens164
Somersaults

9.000 8.175 8.9008.450 34.525
7 11 11 12 10 

10 

Mia Trombatore394
Legacy Elite

9.125 6.500 9.3509.525 34.500
4T 13 3 7 11 

11 

Valry Posnanski150
Swiss

8.775 6.900 8.6258.050 32.350
12 12 12 13 12 

12 

Cassidy Xiong161
Swiss

9.275 6.350 8.5256.525 30.675
2 14 13 14 13 

13 

Isabella Principe152
Swiss

9.075 9.050 9.2503.000 30.375
6T 4 14 8 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Manasi Joshi323
Legacy Elite

9.100 9.500 9.5509.500 37.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Flint219
Cary

8.950 8.750 9.3258.700 35.725
4 4 4 3T 2 

2 

Leah Pereira149
Swiss

9.100 9.050 9.3258.150 35.625
2T 3 11 4T 3 

3 

Manya Davis286
Legacy Elite

9.000 8.600 9.3758.550 35.525
3 6 8 2 4 

4 

Katelyn Lunsford112
M and  M Gymnastics

8.925 9.400 8.4508.675 35.450
5 2 5 10 5 

5 

Emily Karecki225
Cary

8.675 8.675 9.3008.600 35.250
9 5 7 5 6 

6 

Reagan Bodden207
Cary

8.575 7.850 9.2509.150 34.825
10 9 2 6 7 

7 

Molly Eaheart445
Cary

8.750 7.825 9.1008.925 34.600
8 10 3 7 8 

8 

Dani Johnson320
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.000 8.3008.650 33.850
6 8 6 11 9 

9 

Theresa Cohen210
Cary

8.775 7.725 8.8258.400 33.725
7 11 9 9 10 

10 

Cassidy Gaspard436
MPSC

8.350 8.050 8.9008.375 33.675
11 7 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiah Wilson118
M and  M Gymnastics

8.950 9.175 9.3759.200 36.700
3T 2T 4 4 1 

1 

Sophia DAmato106
M and  M Gymnastics

9.025 9.175 9.1509.300 36.650
2 3T 1T 7 2 

2 

Kendall Steffens386
Legacy Elite

8.750 9.250 9.4009.050 36.450
6 1 7 2T 3 

3 

Angelina Appelbaum105
M and  M Gymnastics

8.700 9.025 9.4009.150 36.275
7 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Elianna Moody351
Legacy Elite

8.150 9.125 9.4259.225 35.925
8 4 3 1 5T

5T

Lilly Sidello114
M and  M Gymnastics

8.925 8.750 8.9509.300 35.925
5 8 2T 9 6T

6T

Makayla Townsend393
Legacy Elite

9.100 8.975 9.0258.750 35.850
1 6 8 8 7 

7 

Jessica Sobanski382
Legacy Elite

8.950 8.800 9.2508.725 35.725
4T 7 9 6 8 

8 

Cami Johnson319
Legacy Elite

8.000 8.250 9.3009.100 34.650
9 10 6 5 9 

9 

Josie Carlson101
BGA

7.950 8.525 8.2758.500 33.250
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rheannon Stark115
M and  M Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.1009.400 36.750
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Katie Nguyen354
Legacy Elite

8.400 9.100 9.2259.300 36.025
4T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Nikki Demetris288
Legacy Elite

9.575 8.825 9.3758.175 35.950
1 3 10 1 3 

3 

Bella Dix293
Legacy Elite

9.075 8.300 9.2508.300 34.925
2 7 9 2 4 

4 

Tatiana Kindiuk102
BGA

8.375 8.750 8.1508.800 34.075
6 4 4 10 5 

5 

Sydnee Horstman312
Legacy Elite

8.400 7.650 9.1258.875 34.050
5T 9 3 4 6 

6 

Hope Stangel158
Swiss

7.950 8.700 8.7758.600 34.025
8T 5T 7 6 7 

7 

Delaney Wells247
Cary

7.900 7.775 8.6758.675 33.025
10 8 5 7 8 

8 

Megan Krueger103
BGA

7.850 6.300 8.4258.500 31.075
11 10 8 9 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Hunt314
Legacy Elite

7.950 5.800 8.6008.100 30.450
9T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Eeva-Liisa Gibson Gibson298
Legacy Elite

8.150 8.700 0.0008.650 25.500
7 6T 6 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

Legacy Elite Classic
Meet Results
Jan 31 - Mar 1, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/4/2020 10:26:17 PM

Women / 6 / Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josefina O'Brien148
Swiss

8.800 9.300 9.3759.125 36.600
10 1 3 5 1 

1 

Madelyn Ziesemer163
Swiss

9.100 8.675 9.4758.850 36.100
5 5 4* 1T 2T

2T

Riley Strube159
Swiss

8.850 9.000 9.4008.850 36.100
9 3 5* 3T 3T

3T

Danyeli Pratt151
Swiss

9.250 8.925 9.1508.750 36.075
2 4 6 8T 4 

4 

Sienna Bialek261
Legacy Elite

9.275 8.500 9.4758.700 35.950
1 9 7 2T 5T

5T

Annika Cihonski274
Legacy Elite

8.875 8.525 9.4009.150 35.950
8 8 2 4T 6T

6T

Becky Wood160
Swiss

9.200 9.125 9.1508.425 35.900
4 2 10 9T 7 

7 

Alexandria Richmond371
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.600 8.4509.375 35.325
6T 6 1 12 8 

8 

Marly Roloff157
Swiss

9.225 8.050 9.1758.600 35.050
3 12 8T 7 9 

9 

Alana Pope238
Cary

8.675 8.550 9.3258.050 34.600
11 7 12T 6 10 

10 

Ana Richer155
Swiss

8.650 8.250 9.0258.350 34.275
12T 11 11 10 11T

11T

Genevieve Hagemeyer143
Swiss

8.900 8.375 8.9508.050 34.275
7T 10 13T 11 12T

12T

Kaylei Davis285
Legacy Elite

8.650 8.000 8.0008.600 33.250
13T 13 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aarushi Ved396
Legacy Elite

8.875 9.425 9.6509.275 37.225
5T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Talia Haq305
Legacy Elite

9.175 9.025 9.1509.000 36.350
1 4 8 6 2 

2 

Avalon Roberto156
Swiss

8.825 9.500 8.9508.950 36.225
8 1 9 12 3 

3 

Keegan Montemayor350
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.900 9.0009.350 36.150
4 6 3 11 4T

4T

Marlee Larson333
Legacy Elite

9.000 8.950 9.3008.900 36.150
3 5 10 4 5T

5T

Selah Chang268
Legacy Elite

8.850 8.250 9.3509.400 35.850
7 11T 2 3 6 

6 

Ella Boone136
Swiss

8.800 8.750 9.1009.100 35.750
9T 7T 5 7T 7 

7 

Mia Taylor392
Legacy Elite

8.550 8.650 8.8759.550 35.625
12 9 1 13 8 

8 

Mya Zatloukal405
Legacy Elite

9.050 8.750 9.4258.350 35.575
2 8T 12 2 9 

9 

Ariyana Chokshi272
Legacy Elite

8.700 9.075 9.0258.650 35.450
11 3 11 10 10 

10 

Alexa Baxter204
Cary

8.800 8.250 9.1009.050 35.200
10T 12T 6T 8T 11 

11 

Isabel Kolp145
Swiss

8.875 8.050 9.0759.050 35.050
6T 13 7T 9 12 

12 

Lily Chiakas209
Cary

8.450 8.525 9.2758.325 34.575
13 10 13 5 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gustitus301
Legacy Elite

9.175 9.475 9.7509.625 38.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jillian Luif340
Legacy Elite

8.925 9.300 9.1509.425 36.800
4 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Jaime Yehle162
Swiss

9.375 8.950 9.1509.125 36.600
1 5 3 4T 3 

3 

Megan Wozniak401
Legacy Elite

8.975 9.450 8.8758.950 36.250
3 2 4 7 4 

4 

Jasmine Hou313
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.675 9.5008.900 35.975
5 7 6 2 5 

5 

Morgan McCloskey344
Legacy Elite

8.600 9.050 8.9258.925 35.500
8 4 5 6 6 

6 

Madisyn Lowery339
Legacy Elite

8.750 8.850 9.0258.500 35.125
6 6 8 5 7 

7 

Kaylee Stoeger116
M and  M Gymnastics

8.700 7.500 8.3508.550 33.100
7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Jordan Fujinaka142
Swiss

8.575 7.900 7.7008.350 32.525
9 8 9 9 9 

9 

Rianna Dobbie140
Swiss

0.000 0.000 7.5257.650 15.175
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Osmanski356
Legacy Elite

9.225 8.950 9.0258.950 36.150
1 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Gianna Raap366
Legacy Elite

8.950 9.200 9.2508.700 36.100
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Sofia Steffan385
Legacy Elite

9.200 8.900 9.3508.125 35.575
2 5 5 1 3 

3 

Jenna Chrzanowski273
Legacy Elite

8.550 9.000 9.1508.450 35.150
6 2 3 4 4 

4 

Adriana Lau146
Swiss

8.650 0.000 8.6257.600 24.875
5 6T 7 6 5 

5 

Alivia Delgado139
Swiss

8.850 8.950 2.0000.000 19.800
4 4T 8T 7 6 

6 

Amaya Russell375
Legacy Elite

0.000 0.000 9.1750.000 9.175
7T 7T 9T 3 7 

7 

Avery Bonk443
Legacy Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
8T 8T 4 8T 8 

8 

Coral Cotteleer281
Legacy Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
9T 9T 6 9T 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Macasu342
Legacy Elite

9.675 9.375 9.3259.525 37.900
2 1 3 4 1 

1 

Railey Jackson315
Legacy Elite

9.600 9.150 9.6009.450 37.800
3 4 4 1 2 

2 

Layla Hammer303
Legacy Elite

9.700 8.450 9.5009.650 37.300
1 9 2 2 3 

3 

Sydney Jelen318
Legacy Elite

9.225 9.325 8.6009.675 36.825
5 2 1 9 4 

4 

Peyton Davis440
FSG

9.200 9.075 8.8509.350 36.475
6 6 5 7 5 

5 

Helena Gibson Gibson299
Legacy Elite

9.000 9.100 9.2508.975 36.325
8 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Sydney Smith441
FSG

9.575 8.650 8.9507.675 34.850
4 7T 9 6 7 

7 

Aubree Guinee300
Legacy Elite

9.050 8.650 8.8258.075 34.600
7 8T 8 8 8 

8 

Samara Jordan322
Legacy Elite

8.550 7.125 7.4757.200 30.350
9 10 10 10 9 

9 

Clancy Conley276
Legacy Elite

0.000 9.275 9.3758.975 27.625
10 3 7T 3 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Fleming-Middleton249
FSG

9.725 9.250 9.5759.625 38.175
1T 5T 1T 2 1 

1 

Skye Kerico251
FSG

9.725 9.675 9.5259.225 38.150
2T 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Payton Harris108
M and  M Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.6259.625 37.700
7 2 2T 1 3 

3 

Zoe Gravier250
FSG

9.650 9.250 9.3009.225 37.425
3T 6T 5T 4 4 

4 

Amy Wozniak399
Legacy Elite

9.225 9.325 9.0009.350 36.900
5 3 3 6 5 

5 

Cheyenne Pratola362
Legacy Elite

9.025 8.775 9.0509.075 35.925
8 8 7 5 6 

6 

Aliyah Reed-Hammon113
M and  M Gymnastics

9.175 8.650 7.6508.625 34.100
6 9 11 9 7 

7 

Isabella Moeller147
Swiss

8.250 8.200 8.4508.650 33.550
11 10 9T 8 8 

8 

Sophia King110
M and  M Gymnastics

6.575 9.275 7.5008.650 32.000
12 4 10T 10 9 

9 

Monet Whelton397
Legacy Elite

8.650 0.000 8.7509.025 26.425
10 11T 8 7 10 

10 

Polina Belanovski135
Swiss

9.650 9.175 0.0000.000 18.825
4T 7 13 11T 11 

11 

Madison Snook381
Legacy Elite

8.850 0.000 0.0008.600 17.450
9 12T 12 12T 12 

12 

Maya Sagen376
Legacy Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
13 13T 6 13T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Perea442
Legacy Elite

9.525 9.800 9.8509.725 38.900
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Andrea Li337
Legacy Elite

9.675 9.675 9.6259.800 38.775
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Ellie Lazzari334
Legacy Elite

9.750 9.425 9.5759.750 38.500
1T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Erika Penamante357
Legacy Elite

9.175 9.225 8.6009.550 36.550
8 5 4 6 4 

4 

Ella Cesario266
Legacy Elite

9.600 9.475 7.8509.250 36.175
4 3 5 7 5 

5 

J'Chelle Heard144
Swiss

9.750 8.400 9.2508.175 35.575
2T 8 6T 4 6 

6 

Sarah Wozniak403
Legacy Elite

9.250 9.075 8.6258.000 34.950
6T 6 8 5 7 

7 

Claudia Altergott255
Legacy Elite

9.250 7.450 0.0005.800 22.500
7T 11 10T 8T 8 

8 

Anna Altergott254
Legacy Elite

8.400 8.000 0.0005.800 22.200
11 9 11T 9T 9 

9 

Abigail Alvarado256
Legacy Elite

8.875 0.000 0.0008.175 17.050
10 12T 7T 10T 10 

10 

Sara Hopfensperger311
Legacy Elite

9.125 0.000 0.0006.975 16.100
9 13T 9 11T 11 

11 

Angel Stuart389
Legacy Elite

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
12T 7 12T 12T 12 

12 

Jocelyn Eng141
Swiss

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
13T 10 13T 13T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / Ch
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Zurek248
Cary

9.350 9.150 9.4509.400 37.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Dunlap213
Cary

9.000 8.900 8.9508.900 35.750
2 4 4 3 2 

2 

Natalie Smith243
Cary

8.650 9.100 8.7009.175 35.625
6 2 2 4 3T

3T

Erin Erpelding216
Cary

8.800 9.000 9.0008.825 35.625
3 3 5 2 4T

4T

Sadie VanMaren246
Cary

8.500 8.300 8.6508.925 34.375
7 7 3 5 5 

5 

Madeline Kustra229
Cary

8.750 8.600 8.2508.650 34.250
4T 6 6 7 6 

6 

Finely Dunlap212
Cary

8.750 8.700 8.6257.575 33.650
5T 5 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Choi271
Legacy Elite

9.200 8.700 9.2009.200 36.300
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Edie Smous430
CITY

9.050 8.750 9.3508.850 36.000
5 1 2 1 2 

2 

Ivy Schoen429
CITY

9.250 8.375 9.3008.750 35.675
1T 5 4 2 3 

3 

Olive Adamo408
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.250 8.050 8.8508.800 34.950
2T 7T 3 5T 4 

4 

Esther Cheng269
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.575 9.0008.325 34.800
6 4 8 4 5 

5 

Bianca Kacprzak413
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.150 8.050 8.8008.500 34.500
4 8T 6 7 6 

6 

Abrianna Esquivel295
Legacy Elite

8.550 8.225 8.8508.425 34.050
8 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Reese Kotecki228
Cary

8.450 8.725 8.5008.050 33.725
9 2 9 9 8 

8 

Charlotte Schroeder377
Legacy Elite

8.850 7.700 8.1007.750 32.400
7 9 10 10 9 

9 

Julia Wrzesinska416
Lakeshore Academy MP

8.400 6.800 8.6008.575 32.375
10 10 5 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Tsatsos432
CITY

8.850 9.150 9.5259.150 36.675
6T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Aubrey Lowe338
Legacy Elite

9.450 8.850 9.4258.675 36.400
1 3 7 3 2 

2 

Ayselle Dumitrascu412
Lakeshore Academy MP

8.850 9.025 9.2509.100 36.225
7T 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Imani Jones422
CITY

9.200 8.800 9.1758.750 35.925
2 4 5 6 4 

4 

Emma Deeke287
Legacy Elite

9.050 8.000 9.2509.075 35.375
3 7 3 5T 5 

5 

Kelsey Conley277
Legacy Elite

8.900 7.925 9.5508.775 35.150
4T 8 4 1 6 

6 

Alison Diesman292
Legacy Elite

8.850 8.625 8.8258.625 34.925
8T 5 8 8 7 

7 

Marian Jameson420
CITY

8.500 8.100 8.8508.725 34.175
10 6 6 7 8 

8 

Veronica Betz410
Lakeshore Academy MP

8.850 7.650 8.8008.325 33.625
9T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Ava Allegretti409
Lakeshore Academy MP

8.900 7.200 8.5508.250 32.900
5T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Nesic414
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.000 9.000 9.4259.000 36.425
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Talin Baxter205
Cary

9.450 8.550 9.1258.400 35.525
1 3 7 4 2 

2 

Josette Steinfels415
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.100 7.750 9.1509.125 35.125
2 6T 1 3 3 

3 

Eve Caprio411
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.000 7.750 9.2008.750 34.700
4T 7T 4 2 4 

4 

Kailyn Beck206
Cary

8.550 8.675 8.3758.700 34.300
7 2 5 7 5 

5 

Emersyn Walsh433
CITY

8.700 8.200 8.7508.600 34.250
5 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Taylor Allen203
Cary

8.600 7.950 8.7508.825 34.125
6 5 3 6T 7 

7 

Vivian Modeer235
Cary

8.450 6.400 8.2508.300 31.400
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Ch
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keeley Koerner329
Legacy Elite

8.850 9.575 9.1259.500 37.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ali Dzierzynski294
Legacy Elite

8.450 9.050 8.8259.250 35.575
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Liu-Kostikova448
Legacy Elite

8.750 8.200 0.0008.975 25.925
2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XB / Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marla Malone343
Legacy Elite

8.800 9.400 9.4009.475 37.075
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paridhi Ranjan368
Legacy Elite

9.300 9.300 9.0508.950 36.600
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Anusha Chintalapudi270
Legacy Elite

8.200 8.950 8.7009.250 35.100
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / XS / Ch A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Bobzin166
X-Calibur

9.550 9.550 9.6259.550 38.275
1 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Hailey Balcom165
X-Calibur

9.400 9.700 9.3509.475 37.925
2 1 4 6 2 

2 

Ella Friddle182
X-Calibur

9.150 9.550 9.5509.625 37.875
5 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Emma D'Orazio175
X-Calibur

9.200 9.450 9.5259.650 37.825
4 4 1 4 4 

4 

Autumn Garza183
X-Calibur

9.250 9.350 9.7259.050 37.375
3 7 11 1 5 

5 

Lilly Gerrish184
X-Calibur

9.100 9.400 9.5009.300 37.300
6 5T 10 5 6 

6 

Vivian Whittle131
CPD

8.550 9.225 9.1009.375 36.250
11 9 8T 8 7 

7 

Autumn Manzello189
X-Calibur

8.500 9.400 8.8009.375 36.075
12 6T 9T 10 8 

8 

Claire Brenczewski169
X-Calibur

8.800 9.100 8.7009.400 36.000
9 10 7 11 9T

9T

Penny Lee127
CPD

9.050 8.850 9.1258.975 36.000
7 11 12 7 10T

10T

Aya Kassem Kassem325
Legacy Elite

8.650 8.700 9.0509.425 35.825
10 12 5T 9 11 

11 

Eva Eichler124
CPD

8.900 9.300 8.0009.425 35.625
8 8 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Ch B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selah Walsh199
X-Calibur

9.350 9.475 9.4259.575 37.825
1 3 4 2T 1 

1 

Jaci Wilkey200
X-Calibur

9.000 9.575 9.4509.700 37.725
3T 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Addison Deatherage176
X-Calibur

9.000 9.600 9.4009.525 37.525
4T 1 5 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Nadess194
X-Calibur

9.300 9.225 8.9509.700 37.175
2 6 2T 10 4 

4 

Courtney Elberts178
X-Calibur

9.000 9.425 9.3759.300 37.100
5T 4 9 5 5 

5 

Emily Gee297
Legacy Elite

9.000 9.100 9.4259.450 36.975
6T 9 6 3T 6 

6 

Caroline Dickinson291
Legacy Elite

9.000 9.400 9.0759.200 36.675
7T 5 10 7 7 

7 

Emily Muthler353
Legacy Elite

8.800 9.175 9.3009.325 36.600
9 7T 8 6 8 

8 

Giuliana Meister191
X-Calibur

8.850 9.175 8.9009.625 36.550
8 8T 3 11 9 

9 

Bella Boland262
Legacy Elite

8.475 8.850 8.9759.350 35.650
10 10 7 9 10 

10 

Lena Calhoun208
Cary

8.450 7.850 9.0259.125 34.450
11 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Moore192
X-Calibur

9.150 9.400 9.6009.575 37.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Audrey Diaz289
Legacy Elite

9.200 9.350 9.1759.150 36.875
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Tristan Oomens237
Cary

8.650 9.250 9.1508.700 35.750
4 3 9 4 3 

3 

Julianna Brockland122
CPD

8.800 8.700 9.0008.750 35.250
3 4 8 6 4 

4 

Amber Falkman296
Legacy Elite

8.600 8.000 8.9759.100 34.675
5 7 4T 7 5 

5 

Catie Rea240
Cary

8.200 8.075 9.0509.325 34.650
8 6 2 5 6 

6 

Anastasia Contreras278
Legacy Elite

8.550 7.650 9.2259.100 34.525
6 9 5T 2 7 

7 

Lilou Le Henaff335
Legacy Elite

8.150 8.650 8.5508.800 34.150
9 5 6T 9 8 

8 

Rebecca Ratkowski239
Cary

8.300 7.700 8.8508.800 33.650
7 8 7T 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Ch
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Livia Sulzberger197
X-Calibur

9.350 9.650 9.5759.200 37.775
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kinley Hannig185
X-Calibur

8.700 9.550 9.4509.250 36.950
6 2 1 2 2 

2 

Gianna Zuccarello201
X-Calibur

8.800 9.250 9.0259.025 36.100
4T 3T 6 7 3 

3 

Maddie Castle171
X-Calibur

8.625 9.075 8.9759.200 35.875
8 5 3T 8 4 

4 

Jillian Houston223
Cary

8.500 9.000 9.1509.200 35.850
10 6T 4T 4T 5 

5 

Stella Turner198
X-Calibur

8.800 9.250 9.2008.100 35.350
5T 4T 11 3 6 

6 

Olivia Ferrari180
X-Calibur

8.000 9.000 8.8509.150 35.000
11 7T 5 9 7T

7T

Tori Muszanski193
X-Calibur

9.050 8.650 8.8258.475 35.000
2 8 10 10 8T

8T

Vivi Cronkrite173
X-Calibur

8.900 8.300 9.1508.550 34.900
3 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Penelope McCollom190
X-Calibur

8.600 8.175 9.1008.750 34.625
9 10 8 6 10 

10 

Kylie Bodine121
CPD

8.650 7.900 8.6008.875 34.025
7 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Foote181
X-Calibur

9.450 9.550 9.5259.200 37.725
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Destiny Edwards123
CPD

9.200 9.300 9.4509.325 37.275
2 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Dakota Clubb172
X-Calibur

8.950 9.350 9.4009.025 36.725
4 2T 5T 3 3 

3 

Rithi Pulluru363
Legacy Elite

9.050 8.875 9.1509.325 36.400
3 6 2T 6 4 

4 

Kate Promis195
X-Calibur

8.550 9.350 9.1259.025 36.050
9T 3T 6T 7 5 

5 

Morgan Cassidy447
Cary

8.350 9.200 8.5508.950 35.050
13 5 8 14 6 

6 

Alyce Richmond372
Legacy Elite

8.650 8.400 9.1008.700 34.850
7T 8 10 8 7 

7 

Kaitlin Lummis231
Cary

8.750 8.000 8.8759.000 34.625
5 11 7 11 8 

8 

Tess Brooks170
X-Calibur

8.700 8.350 9.3008.075 34.425
6 9 13 4 9 

9 

Jessica Tex245
Cary

8.550 7.725 9.2008.800 34.275
10T 13 9 5 10 

10 

Bri Pena128
CPD

8.500 7.750 8.7009.050 34.000
11T 12 4 13 11 

11 

Olivia Synowiec244
Cary

8.650 8.050 8.7758.150 33.625
8T 10 12 12 12 

12 

Grace Helbing307
Legacy Elite

8.500 7.600 8.9008.550 33.550
12T 14 11 10 13 

13 

Sanvi Reddy369
Legacy Elite

8.050 8.800 9.0500.000 25.900
14 7 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Tinucci129
CPD

8.950 9.450 8.9509.125 36.475
3 2 2 8 1 

1 

Sydney Hughes186
X-Calibur

9.050 9.175 9.1009.025 36.350
1T 5 3T 5 2 

2 

Kailey Wilder132
CPD

8.500 9.500 9.2009.025 36.225
8 1 4T 3T 3 

3 

Meadow Zangrilli133
CPD

8.450 9.200 9.3508.725 35.725
9T 4 9 2 4 

4 

Olivia Bonnivier167
X-Calibur

9.050 9.250 9.2008.175 35.675
2T 3 12 4T 5 

5 

Aeryn Breazeale168
X-Calibur

8.900 7.800 9.7008.925 35.325
4 11T 6 1 6 

6 

Audrey Hjerpe308
Legacy Elite

8.400 9.000 8.6258.600 34.625
11 6 11 11 7 

7 

Chloe Beechey259
Legacy Elite

8.100 8.900 8.5759.000 34.575
12 7 5 12 8 

8 

Addison Quinn365
Legacy Elite

8.600 7.950 8.7009.150 34.400
6T 9 1 9T 9T

9T

Bella-Rose Kozy125
CPD

8.450 8.050 9.0008.900 34.400
10T 8 7 7 10T

10T

Izzi Bertsch120
CPD

8.600 7.850 9.0258.650 34.125
7T 10 10 6 11 

11 

Zoe Hubka224
Cary

8.650 7.800 8.7008.850 34.000
5 12T 8 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Croxton174
X-Calibur

9.425 9.050 9.3009.225 37.000
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Miley Smith196
X-Calibur

9.200 8.850 9.2508.675 35.975
2 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Morgan Sauber241
Cary

9.000 8.250 9.5508.675 35.475
3 3 5T 1 3 

3 

Paige Mores236
Cary

8.700 8.150 9.1008.800 34.750
4 4 3 4 4 

4 

Sophia Aguila202
Cary

8.400 6.650 9.0009.175 33.225
5 5 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / XP / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ledlow188
X-Calibur

9.675 9.575 9.4009.100 37.750
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Lee126
CPD

9.300 8.950 9.5008.400 36.150
3 2 5 1T 2 

2 

Grace Stavola384
Legacy Elite

9.500 7.350 9.5008.875 35.225
2 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Olive Tinucci130
CPD

9.250 8.100 9.0258.475 34.850
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Eikey177
X-Calibur

9.100 7.150 8.8258.950 34.025
5 5 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Campise263
Legacy Elite

8.450 9.200 9.4009.300 36.350
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Irina Lam425
CITY

8.900 8.500 9.7009.100 36.200
1 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Agnes Song383
Legacy Elite

8.750 8.500 9.3259.525 36.100
2 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Dasha Krasnikova424
CITY

8.650 8.750 9.1008.500 35.000
3 2 9 4 4 

4 

Chloe Johnston321
Legacy Elite

8.600 8.575 8.7008.775 34.650
4T 3 5T 8 5 

5 

Rylie McLearen346
Legacy Elite

8.500 8.325 8.9758.775 34.575
6 7 6T 5 6 

6 

Stella Carrasco264
Legacy Elite

8.600 8.375 8.8508.100 33.925
5T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Hannah Alexander253
Legacy Elite

8.250 7.550 8.8258.900 33.525
8 10 4 7 8 

8 

Lina Cepeda265
Legacy Elite

7.600 7.875 8.6258.775 32.875
11 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Rachel Wozniak402
Legacy Elite

8.200 7.100 8.4508.575 32.325
9 11 8 10 10 

10 

Hannah Wozniak400
Legacy Elite

7.900 8.000 8.0258.050 31.975
10 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Mulligan428
CITY

8.650 9.200 9.7009.175 36.725
6T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kinsie Chan418
CITY

9.000 8.550 9.3509.200 36.100
1 3 2 4 2 

2 

Reagan Ellis215
Cary

8.800 8.950 8.7259.025 35.500
4 2 4 9 3 

3 

Gina Yang404
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.150 9.3009.000 35.350
2T 8 5 5 4 

4 

Nicole Sienkiewicz380
Legacy Elite

8.650 8.000 9.1009.225 34.975
7T 9 1 6 5 

5 

Mia Lupo341
Legacy Elite

8.900 7.925 9.4008.450 34.675
3T 10 10 3 6 

6 

Khloe Gray221
Cary

7.950 8.300 9.4508.950 34.650
12 4 6 2 7 

7 

Harper Metzger347
Legacy Elite

8.300 8.250 8.9008.825 34.275
9 6 7 7 8 

8 

Maddie Diaz290
Legacy Elite

8.350 8.225 8.5008.625 33.700
8 7 8T 10 9 

9 

Scarlett Pytlak364
Legacy Elite

8.750 8.275 8.4508.050 33.525
5 5 11 11 10 

10 

Erin Coyle211
Cary

8.250 7.550 7.7758.625 32.200
10 11 9T 12 11 

11 

Daa'Iyah Copeland280
Legacy Elite

8.000 7.300 8.7758.025 32.100
11 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Jr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Tyus395
Legacy Elite

8.650 9.300 9.1509.250 36.350
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Rivero373
Legacy Elite

8.350 8.525 9.3259.225 35.425
9 7 3 1 2 

2 

Audrey Sepeczi242
Cary

8.550 9.050 8.5509.200 35.350
5T 3 4 8 3 

3 

Emma Garofalo220
Cary

8.650 9.100 9.0258.475 35.250
3T 2 9 3 4 

4 

Brooke Haake302
Legacy Elite

8.600 8.750 8.7509.050 35.150
4 5T 6 6 5 

5 

Abigail Ho309
Legacy Elite

8.250 8.400 8.9759.350 34.975
10T 8 1 4 6 

6 

Rylie LeVasseur336
Legacy Elite

8.850 8.025 8.8759.125 34.875
1 9 5 5 7 

7 

Deeksha Ram367
Legacy Elite

8.550 8.750 8.7258.775 34.800
6T 6T 7 7 8 

8 

Cassidy Koester227
Cary

8.500 8.900 8.2508.150 33.800
8 4 11 10T 9 

9 

Makenna Robak374
Legacy Elite

8.250 8.000 8.2508.550 33.050
11T 10 8 11T 10 

10 

Hannah Kim326
Legacy Elite

7.950 7.950 8.2758.375 32.550
12 11 10 9 11 

11 

Trisha Joshi324
Legacy Elite

8.550 7.800 7.9507.600 31.900
7T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Ch
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Taylor391
Legacy Elite

9.350 9.425 9.6509.575 38.000
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Arden Murphy352
Legacy Elite

9.225 9.250 9.4509.250 37.175
2 4T 5 3 2 

2 

Kayleigh Montemayor349
Legacy Elite

8.750 9.500 9.5259.375 37.150
7 2 2 2 3 

3 

Alivia Mishka348
Legacy Elite

8.700 9.600 8.9509.300 36.550
8 1 4 5 4 

4 

Kamryn Javier421
CITY

8.950 9.250 8.9259.325 36.450
5 5T 3 6 5 

5 

Lily Lane426
CITY

9.050 8.250 8.8508.675 34.825
4 8 8 8 6 

6 

Knox Kruk330
Legacy Elite

8.625 8.050 8.9759.125 34.775
9 11 6 4 7T

7T

Isla Lazzari427
CITY

8.550 8.575 8.8758.775 34.775
10T 6 7 7 8T

8T

Sinead Taylor431
CITY

8.850 8.500 8.5508.350 34.250
6 7 10T 9 9 

9 

Kennedy Black417
CITY

9.200 8.150 8.2008.350 33.900
3 10 11T 11 10 

10 

Melrose Stilling388
Legacy Elite

8.550 8.225 8.3008.375 33.450
11T 9 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexa McCoy345
Legacy Elite

9.300 9.450 9.1759.375 37.300
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kora Cooper279
Legacy Elite

9.475 8.950 8.9759.300 36.700
1 2 3 5 2 

2 

Raygan Jackson316
Legacy Elite

9.375 8.450 8.7509.150 35.725
3 5 4T 7 3 

3 

Leila Koss423
CITY

9.100 8.550 8.5009.150 35.300
5 4 5T 9 4 

4 

Alenna Holden310
Legacy Elite

9.050 8.200 8.9009.075 35.225
6 6 6 6 5 

5 

Georgia Hass419
CITY

9.400 8.800 9.0757.900 35.175
2 3 10 4 6 

6 

Trinity Rhodes370
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.050 9.3507.650 33.950
7 7* 11 1 7T

7T

Addi Chalton267
Legacy Elite

7.850 8.050 8.7259.325 33.950
12 8* 2 8 8T

8T

Shannon Pomeroy361
Legacy Elite

8.700 7.150 8.4508.975 33.275
8 10 7 10 9 

9 

Teagan Greiss222
Cary

8.650 7.750 9.1007.575 33.075
9 9 12 3 10 

10 

Lucy Mejia232
Cary

7.900 6.625 7.4008.075 30.000
11 11 9 12 11 

11 

Xarynn Grey449
Legacy Elite

8.350 0.000 7.7008.725 24.775
10 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Eaheart214
Cary

9.050 9.200 7.9507.550 33.750
1 1 7 8 1 

1 

Ava Kobbeman328
Legacy Elite

8.350 7.750 8.6008.700 33.400
6T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Anjali Cowart282
Legacy Elite

8.800 8.875 8.2007.500 33.375
3 2 8 5 3 

3 

Alexa Fike217
Cary

8.300 7.700 8.5758.775 33.350
9T 8 1 3 4 

4 

Gabbi Januska317
Legacy Elite

8.400 7.925 8.0758.650 33.050
5 4 3 7 5 

5 

Caelie Mendro233
Cary

8.600 7.725 8.5507.575 32.450
4 7 6 4 6 

6 

Ava Merklin234
Cary

8.850 6.550 8.9757.975 32.350
2 10 4 1 7 

7 

Sophia Plancon360
Legacy Elite

8.300 8.750 8.1006.600 31.750
10T 3 10 6 8 

8 

Evelyn Kencharek226
Cary

8.350 7.100 7.5757.200 30.225
7T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Lily Letak230
Cary

8.350 7.900 5.6007.625 29.475
8T 5 5 10 10 

10 
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